
1

2

3

4 5

LEG 2

LEG 1

3 PCS

1 PCS

2 PCS

CONNECTOR3

2

1

COMPONENT LIST

L-KEY

JF-BOLT M6X20 6 PCS

1 PCS

4

5

STEP 1

Page 1 of 4



LEG 1

LEG 1LEG 2

LEG 1
LEG 2

STEP 2 STEP 3

Page 2 of 4



LEG 1

STEP 4

Page 3 of 4



2

3

4

Step 5

Page 4 of 4

COMPONENT LIST

1

4

5

6

L-KEY 1 PCS

6 PCS

6 PCS

JCBC BOLT M6X25

SPRING WASHER M6

AI-TB-058-00

FLAT WASHER M6 6 PCS

Place the connector plates 1.
following the holes on the top 
table
Tighten the bolt on one leg first, 2.
let the other 2 plates free
Reset the other 2 plates on their 3.
position
Tighten all the bolts4.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View35
	Drawing View61
	Drawing View62
	Drawing View63
	Drawing View64
	Drawing View68
	Drawing View69
	Drawing View70
	Detail View  (1 : 5)

	Sheet2
	Drawing View73
	Drawing View74
	Detail View  (1 : 6)
	Drawing View76

	Sheet3
	Drawing View77
	Drawing View78
	Detail View  (1 : 5)

	Sheet4
	Drawing View36
	Drawing View40
	Drawing View41
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View81
	Detail View  (1 : 3)
	Drawing View83


